Exploded Drawing
for Assembly

Parts List

Barrow (1)

Lock (1)

Front Frame (1)

Rear Axle Assembly (1)

Front Axle Assembly & Support Arm (1)
Wheels (4)

. Handle (1)
. Rear Struts (2)

IOMMOOW >

Hardware List

. M8 x 60 Bolt (1) 3

. M8 x 20 Bolts (16)
. M8 Nylon Nuts (17)

LU

M12 Flat Washers (4)
. Plastic Coupling (1)

A

B

C C D E F G

D. M8 Flat Washers (17

E. M12 Nylon Nuts (é(l) ) & @ @ .
F.

G




